

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.39234 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Office, to put up USR No.2 of 2026, dated 19.01.2026 i.e, proof of service and list on 20.04.2026. _____ JS,J rev	